Releases - August 4, 2014

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

238902
224132
266552
266648
266807
266809
266808
266810
237283
266812
177868
178169
267696
124613
265696
255468
266710
259219

Charles
Doane
Duncan
Hudgens
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Joseph
Locke
Maynard
Meeks
Patterson
Patterson
Sivils
Spencer
Taylor
Vest

Michelle
Travis
Bobbi
Jason
April
Nicole
Lashonda
Tamara
Matthew
Teyanna
Danny
Charles
Amanda
David
Corey
Stacy
Steven
Michael

Lee
Nicole

R

Wayne

Wayne

Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Released From
Casey County Det. Cntr

Franklin County Regional Jail

Muhlenberg County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Shelby County Jail

Casey County Det. Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Leslie County Jail

Allen County Jail
Jessamine County Jail
Ballard County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Christian County Jail
Taylor County Jail
Christian County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



