## Releases - August 4, 2014

DOC #	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
238902	Charles	Michelle		Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
224132	Doane	Travis	Lee	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
266552	Duncan	Bobbi	Nicole	Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
266648	Hudgens	Jason		Shock Probation Began - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
266807	Jefferson	April		Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
266809	Jefferson	Nicole	R	Shock Probation Began - In State	Shelby County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
266808	Jefferson	Lashonda		Shock Probation Began - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
266810	Jefferson	Tamara		Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
237283	Joseph	Matthew		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Leslie County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
266812	Locke	Teyanna		Shock Probation Began - In State	Allen County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
177868	Maynard	Danny	L	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Jessamine County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
178169	Meeks	Charles		Shock Probation Began - In State	Ballard County Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)
267696	Patterson	Amanda		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
124613	Patterson	David	Wayne	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
265696	Sivils	Corey		Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
255468	Spencer	Stacy		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Taylor County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
266710	Taylor	Steven		Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
259219	Vest	Michael	Wayne	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)